Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/23/2025 3:15:50 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$64,343,341.38
$1,000.00
$13,270,990.00
$98,000.00
$77,713,331.38

$43,135,989.17
$12,905,803.37
$8,310,869.09
$4,763,657.11
$3,756,949.12
$9,914,132.00
$0.00
$2,328,451.02
$85,115,850.88

$865,166.06
$2,295,208.88
($1,430,042.82)

($8,832,562.32)
$30,322,477.19
$21,489,914.87

GENERAL

Actual

$33,097,652.70
$660.00
$10,230,377.91
$94,329.49
$43,423,020.10

$21,165,265.27
$6,521,693.45
$3,463,487.96
$2,369,513.12
$1,812,405.36
$2,641,809.01
$0.00
$1,196,499.05
$39,170,673.22

$327,418.07
$1,685,101.59
($1,357,683.52)

$2,894,663.36
$44,011,260.05
$46,905,923.41

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($31,245,688.68)
($340.00)
($3,040,612.09)
($3,670.51)
($34,290,311.28)

$21,970,723.90
$6,384,109.92
$4,847,381.13
$2,394,143.99
$1,944,543.76
$7,272,322.99
$0.00
$1,131,951.97
$45,945,177.66

($537,747.99)
$610,107.29
$72,359.30

$11,727,225.68
$13,688,782.86
$25,416,008.54

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$12,995,680.77
$5,511,014.22
$100,861.08
$18,607,556.07

$5,992,391.55
$953,300.66
$278,580.00
$9,175,065.06
$408,147.04
$0.00

$0.00
$1,377,790.75
$18,185,275.06

$2,362,508.88
$373,751.00
$1,988,757.88

$2,411,038.89
$1,565,793.98
$3,976,832.87

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$2,478.60
$5,707,001.97
$1,955,683.07
$92,325.13
$7,757,488.77

$2,492,711.09
$437,822.25
$164,254.88
$4,750,160.38
$168,228.03
$0.00

$0.00
$463,385.63
$8,476,562.26

$1,752,218.19
$237,309.24
$1,514,908.95

$795,835.46
$7,399,727.28
$8,195,562.74

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$2,478.60
($7,288,678.80)
($3,555,331.15)
($8,535.95)
($10,850,067.30)

$3,499,680.46
$515,478.41
$114,325.12
$4,424,904.68
$239,919.01
$0.00

$0.00
$914,405.12
$9,708,712.80

($610,290.69)
$136,441.76
($473,848.93)

($1,615,203.43)
$5,833,933.30
$4,218,729.87
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